PROJECT NO. 18105 - East Forest Hill Water Main Extension BID RESULTS

				Globe Co	ntractors	Mid City Plumbing	
Bid D	ate: October 5, 2018						
ltem				Unit	Total	Unit	Total
No.	Item Description	Quanti	ty	Price	Price	Price	Price
1	8" PVC Water Main, 1 1/4-Inch Crushed Aggregate Backfill	110	LF	\$500.00	\$55,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$110,000.00
2	8" Certalok Water Main (Horizontal Directional Drill)	1,505	LF	\$152.00	\$228,760.00	\$393.00	\$591,465.00
3	8" PVC Water Main in Casing (Not Including Steel Casing)	140	LF	\$240.00	\$33,600.00	\$200.00	\$28,000.00
4	18" Steel Casing for 8" PVC Water Main, No Open Cut (Not Including Carrier Pipe)	140	LF	\$480.00	\$67,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$140,000.00
5	8" Gate Valve	5	EA	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
6	Connect to Existing 8-Inch Main and Install Salvaged Hydrant	1	EA	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
7	Connect to Existing 24-Inch Main	1	EA	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
8	Type "A" Hydrant Assembly	2	EA	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00
9	Restoration	1	LS	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
10	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
11	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
TOTAL (Items 1-11)				\$533,760.00		\$1,199,465.00	